
g
e
a
r G

A
3
6

9
2

Tender documents can be downloaded from www.univen.ac.za as of the 22 August 2023. 
A non-refundable tender deposit is a mandatory/eligibility requirement and deposit slip must be attached with 
the tender document. Banking details: ABSA Bank, Account number 1000000538 with beneficiary reference 
number 00015615 and company name. Tender opening registers will be uploaded on the University website 
www.univen.ac.za.
Bids sealed in two envelopes clearly indicating the bid number and the project name one envelope indicating 
pricing offer and another technical offer should be deposited in the tender box located at the University of 
Venda, Main Gate not later than mentioned closing date at 12h00 midday.
Univen is not compelled to accept the lowest or any bid. No late, faxed, or telephonic bids will be accepted. 
Bids submitted shall remain valid for a period of 120 (hundred and twenty days) days after the closing date. 

Administrative, procurement and technical enquiries can be directed to univen.tenders@univen.ac.za 
No enquiries will be entertained after 04 September 2023 at 16h30.

INVITATION TO TENDER 
CLOSING DATE BID NO. PROJECT DESCRIPTION MIN. REQ. DEPOSIT

08/09/2023
at 12h00

08/09/2023
at 12h00

08/09/2023
at 12h00

07/09/2023
at 12h00

07/09/2023
at 12h00

07/09/2023
at 12h00

07/09/2023
at 12h00

IN/12/2023

IN/13/2023

IN/18/2023

IN/17/2023

IN/16/2023

IN/15/2023

IN/19/2023

Construction of Executive Management Committee 
Residences at Thohoyandou.

Construction of Senior Management Committee 
Residences at Thohoyandou.

Supply, delivery, installation, repairs, refurbishment 
and commissioning of fume cabinets and associated 

works at Univen.

Framework agreement to appoint one (1) service provider 
to the panel of three (3) Health and Safety Consultant to 
support the delivery of infrastructure projects at Univen.

Framework agreement to appoint two (2) service 
providers under the panel of three (3) Mechanical 

Engineer Consultants to support the delivery of 
infrastructure projects at Univen.

Framework agreement to appoint  two (2) service 
providers to the Panel of Three (3) Electrical Engineer 
Consultants to support the delivery of infrastructure 

projects at Univen.

Framework agreement to appoint one (1) service 
provider to the panel of three (3) Environmental 

Consultants to support the delivery of infrastructure 
projects at Univen.

CIDB 7GB 
or higher

CIDB 7GB 
or higher

CIDB 6ME 
or higher

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

R2000.00

R2000.00

R2000.00

R650.00

R650.00

R650.00

R650.00

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: 23/08/2023 at 10h00.  Venue: Research Conference Centre, Univen. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: 23/08/2023 at 10h00.  Venue: Research Conference Centre, Univen. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: 23/08/2023 at 10h00.  Venue: Research Conference Centre, Univen. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: N/A. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: N/A. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: N/A. 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: N/A. 


